District

Board Members

Board Alternates

Upper Loup NRD (2025)

Richard Burnside
Chris Higgins

Anna Baum

Lower Loup NRD (2025)

Rick Vlach
Henry (Hank) Thoene

Upper Elkhorn NRD (2025)

Curtis Gotschall
Tony Sanderson

Dennis Schueth

Lower Elkhorn NRD (2025)

Gary Loftis (Vice-Chair)
Roger Gustafson

gary.loftis@hotmail.com

Jerry Allemann

Lower Platte North NRD (2025)

Bob Hilger (Chairman)
Dave Saalfeld

bobhilgerl4@hotmail.com

Daryl Andersen

Lower Platte South NRD (2025)

Gary Hellerich
Don Jacobson

Mike Sousek

Papio Missouri River NRD (2025)

Richard Tesar
John Winkler

Amanda Grint

NeDNR (2025)

Jennifer Schellpeper
Jesse Bradley

Tyler Martin



mailto:gary.loftis@hotmail.com
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District

Management Committee

Upper Loup NRD

Anna Baum

abaum@upperloupnrd.org

Lower Loup NRD

Russell Callan

rcallan@lInrd.org

Upper Elkhorn NRD

Dennis Schueth

dschueth@uenrd.org

Lower Elkhorn NRD

Brian Bruckner

bbruckner@lenrd.org

Lower Platte North NRD

Eric Gottschalk

egottschalk@lpnnrd.org

Lower Platte South NRD

Mike Sousek

msousek@Ipsnrd.org

Papio Missouri River NRD

Amanda Grint

agrint@papionrd.org

NeDNR

Jennifer Schellpeper
Tyler Martin

jennifer.schellpeper@nebraska.gov
tyler.martin@nebraska.gov
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District

Technical Committee

Upper Loup NRD

Anna Baum

abaum@upperloupnrd.org

Lower Loup NRD

Tylr Naprstek

tnaprstek@IInrd.org

Upper Elkhorn NRD

Joslynn Vanderslice

jvanderslice@uenrd.org

Lower Elkhorn NRD

Doug Hallum

dhallum@lenrd.org

Lower Platte North NRD

Daryl Andersen

dandersen@Ipnnrd.org

Lower Platte South NRD

Dick Ehrman
Steve Herdzina

dehrman@Ipsnrd.org

sherdzina@I|psnrd.org

Papio Missouri River NRD

Philip Paitz

ppaitz@papionrd.org

NeDNR

Tyler Martin

tyler.martin@nebraska.gov
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